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Date Code Subjects

GEO4G Ge 314: Rd Geo of Devel Planning

BUD4 Bud 314: Buddhist Culture & Traditions in Nep

HI54 His 314: History of Modern China & Japan

GE04B Ge 314:Population Geography

NHCA4 NeHca 314: Art & Architecture

GEO4D Ge 314: Environmental Geography

GEOIVB Geog 304: Population Geography

GEOIVD Geog 304: Environmental Geography

HISIV His 304: History of China & Japan

NHCAIV NeHca 304: Art & Architecture

LINIV Lin 304: Research Methodology

BUDIV Bud 304: Buddhist Tradition & Culture in Nep

FS311A 31 1A:Body and l\4ovement

LIN4 Lin 314: Research Methodology In Lin

PTG21 Ptg 321: History of Arts and Aesthetics lll

2082-10-25

FSA21 FS 321:Body & Movement

NEP4 Nep 3'14: Sahitya Sid. Nep. Sam. Tath Sodh.2082-1 0-26

ENG4 Eng 3fi: Poetry



Date Code Subjects

FSD23 FS 323:Art of Adaptation

NEW4 Nb 314: Nepal Bhasha Sahitya Parichaya

HIN4 Hin 314: History of Hindi Literature

ENGIV Eng 304: Poetry

HINIV Hin 304: History of Hindi Literature

MAITIV Mai 304: Maithili Poetics & Criticisrn

NEPIV Nep 304: Nep. Lok Ra Purba Ad,,Sa. Sam.

NEWIV Nb 304: Nepal Bhasha Sahitya ltihas

SANIV Sans 304: Sanskrit lV

FS313A 31 3A:Building and Charter

MAI4 Mai 3 1 4:Maithili kabyashastra a\,vm Samalochana

SAN4 Sans 3i4: Gadya Kabya Ra 5an. Sahityako ltih

PTG23 Ptg 323: Drawing

FSA23 FS 323;Building & Charter

MATHIX Math 335: Linear Programming

MATHVIII Math 334: Mechanics

MATHX Math 336: Mathematical Statistics

MUSTXVT MSi 506: Tabala Theory Group "A"

PTG25 Ptg 325: Composition lll

2C82-14-27

MU5325 Mus325: Tabala Theory

SOL4 SoAn 314: Perspectives on Develop

ANT4 An 314:Research Methods in Anthropology Th

ssw4 SSW 314:Social Welfare Administration

soc4 So 404:Research Methods in Sociology Th

PHLIV Phil 304: Ethics & Social Philosophy

SOLIV SoAn 304: Perspectives on Develop

SSWIV SSW 304:Social Work Administration

FS314A 3'14A:Act.on Stage & Camera & tech.& Meth.

PHL4 Phil 314: Ethics & Social Philosophy

PTG24 Ptg 324: Life Study lll

4082-1 0-28

FSA24 F5 324:Acting on Stage & Camera & Tech

POL4 Ps 3'14: lnt Stu.lntro" Relations & lntro.Law

MATHV lVath 331: Mathematical Analysis ll

HOSIVT Hos 304: Clothing & Textile Th

POLIV Ps 304: Maj. Govt. US, UK, France & Chi.

STATIV Stat 331: Design of Exp. & Sample Su

2082-1 0-29

HOS4A Hos 314: Family Health

FSD22 FS 322;Techniques of Screen Writing2082-1 1 -01

POP4 Pops 31 Population of Nepal



Date Code Subjects

PSY4 Psy 314: lndustrial & Organizational Psy. Th

RUR4 Rur 314: Rural Sociology & Development

ECO4 Eco 314: Public Fin. Sys. & lnt. Trade

JON4 Jmc 314: Public Rel. & Adv & Media lssues Th.

MU54 Mus314: Music lV Th.

RD4 Rd 314: Rural Sociology Th

DANIVT Dan 304: History of Dance Th.

ECOIV Eco 304: Public Fin. Sys. & lnt. Trade

JONIV Jmc 304: Advertis.,Pub.Rel.& Media.Th

MUSIVA Mus 304: Music lV Th.

POPIV Pops 304: Population of Nepal

PSYIVA Psy 304: Diagn. & Psychotherapy Th.

RURIV Rur 304: Rural Sociology & Demographic Stru

DAN4 Dan 314: Costurnes & Evolution of Dance Th

MUS320 Mus320; Class.: Principle of Music

MATHVII Math 333: Algebra ll

MUSTX MSi 50'l : Classical Research

STATVI Stat 333: Computational Stat. lll

2082-1 1 -04

PTG27C Ptg 327C: Graphic Design (Applied Art)

NEW5 Nb 315: Prachin Sahitya

NEP5B5 Nep 315: Adhu.Nep.Natakko Uttar. Charan

HIN51 Hin 315: Hindi Composition

ENG5 Eng 315: Critical Thinking,Practical Criti

NEP5B2 Nep 315: Srijanatamak Lekhan

NEP584 Nep 315: Adhu. Nep.Akhyanko Uttar. Charan

NEP583 Nep 315: Adhu. Nep Kabitako Uttar. Charan

NEP5A Nep 315: Bhasabigyan ra Nepali bhasha

NEP587 Nep 315: Nepali Bal Sahitya

NEP581 Nep 315: Laghu Sodhapatra

ENGV Eng 305: Critical & Creative Thinking

HINVA Hin 305: Hindi Language Study

HINVB Hin 305: Elements of Criticism

MAITV Mai 305: Ling. & the Maithili Language

NEPV Nep 305: Nep. Shikshan Siddant

NEPVBl Nep 305: Adhunik Nep. Kab. Adhyayan

NEPV82 Nep 305: Nepali Natak Bishesh Adhyayan

NEPVB4 Nep 305: Nep. Kathako Bishesh Adhyayan

NEPVB5 Nep 305: Nep. Upanyas ko Bishesh Adhy

2082- 1 1 -0s

NEPVE6 4:Nep305: Nep. Hasyabyanga ko Bis. Adhy



Date Code Subjects

NEPVC,l Nep 305: Bhanubhakta Acharya: Kabi

NEPVC2 Nep 305: Lekhnath Paudel: Kabi

N EPVC5 Nep 305: B.P. Koirala: Aakhyankar

NEPVD2 Nep 305: Nepali Lok Sahitya

NEWV Nb 305: Prachin Natak Wa Prachin Kabya

SANVA Sans 305: Sanskrit V

Sans 305: Sanskrit V

Sans 305i Sanskrit V

NEP5 Nep 305: Nepali V

MAI5 Mai 315: Bhasha Bigyan awm lVaithili bhasha

SAN51 Sans 315: Kabyashastra,Nibandha Ra Anubadh

5AN 52 Sans 315: Darshan

SAN53 Sans 315: Dharmashastra Ra Nitishastra

ANT5 An 315:Anthropology & Development

soc5 So405:Socio.of Demo.Diversity & lnequality Th

Phil 315: Phil.of Rel. Con. East. & West

5SW5 SSW 31s:Research Meth.in Social Work

soL5 SoAn 315: Res.Methods in Socio,/Anthro

PHLV Phil 305: Con. East. Phil & West Phil

SO LV SoAn 305: Res.Methods in Socio/Anthro

2082- t 1-08

SSW 305:Research Methods in Social Work

JON52 Jmc 315: Radio Journalism Th

ECO5 Eco 315: Dev. Eco. & Neo E.o

RU R5 Rur 315: Government,lnstitutions & Local R.G

PO P5 Pops 315: Pop. Envir.& quality of life

JON53 Jmc 315: Television Journalism Th

JO N51

RD5

MUS5 Mus3'15: Musi. V Th

PSY5 Psy 31 5: Abnormal Psy. Th

DANV Dan 305: Dancing Art Th

ECOV Eco 305: Contemp. Dev. Eco. & Nep. Eco

JONVA

JONVC Jmc 305: Radio Journalism Th

MUSTXI MSi 502: folk Music Theory of tolk

MUSVA Mus 305: N4aj. Music V Th

POPV Pops 305: Pop. Envir.& quality oi life

PSYVA Psy 305: Adoles€ence Psychology Th

2082-1r-10

PTGXII Ptg/Scu 502: Technical Theory

SANVB

SANVC

PHL5

SSWV

Jmc 315; Photography & Adv.Journalism Th.

Rd 31s:Govt lnstitu. & Local Governance Th.

lmc 305: Photo Jour.,Adv.News Rep.Th.

t&>.-BF.*



Date Code Subjects

RURV Rur 305: Local Government & lnstitutions

DANS Dan 315: Dancing Art & Various Rasa's Th

PfG22 Ptg 322: Techincal theory lll

MATHVI Math 332; Advanced Calculus

POL5

HOSVA

HOSVB Hos 305: Maj. Home Sci V Th

POLV Ps 305: Political Science

POLVA Ps 305: Intro. Relations & lntro. Law

POLVB Ps 305: Adm Studies Th. of Adm of Nep

STATV Stat 332: Applied Statistics

2082-I1-11

HOS5 Hos 315: Gender Socialisation Th

soc6 So 406;Sociology of Development Th

POL6 Ps 316: Pol.of Nep.Central & Local/Res. Meth

ENGS Eng 316: Functional English

NEP63

P5Y62 Psy 316: Adjust. & Counselling Th

ssw6 55W 3l6iDevelopment Pers. in Social Work

JON6

so L6 SoAn 316: Deve.Practices ln Nepal

POP6 Pops 316: Social Resereach Method Th

NHCA6 NeHca 316: Culture Tourism

RD6 Rd 3'16;Rural Devlopment Practices Th

NEP62 Nep 316: Nepali Patrakarita

RUR6 Rur 316: Rural Dev. Prac.in Nepal & SAARC

ECO6 Eco 316: Business Finan.e

Hls6 His 316: Tourism & Development

NEP64 Nep 316: Nepali Ranga mancha

ECOVI Eco 306: Business Finanae

ENGVI Eng 306: Functional English

His 306: Tourism & Development

JONVI Jmc 306: Media, Jour. & Mass Comm Th

NEPVI Nep 306: Nepali

NEPVIl Nep 306: Nep. Bidhyagat Sir.j. tekhan

N EPVI2 Nep 306: Anubad: Bidhi Ra Karya

N EPVI3 Nep 306: Nepali Patrakarita

N EPVI4 Nep 306; Nepali Wakkala

NeHca 306: Culture Tourism & Enviroment

2082-11-12

POLVI Ps 306: Govt of Nepal Central & Local

Ps 315: Adm Studies Th. of Adm & Adm of Nep

Hos 305: Education & Health Th.

Nep 316: Nepali Wakkala

Jmc 3'16: Journalism & lvlass Comm Th.

HISVI

NHCAVI



Date code Subjects

Pops 306: Popu lation Policy

PSYVI

sotvt SoAn 306: Deve.Practices ln Nepal

RURVI Rur 306: Rural Dev. Prac.in Nepal & other

Hos 316: Community Nutrition Th

H OS62 Hos 316: Early Childhood Dev. Th

Mus316r l\rusi. Vl

N EP61 Nep 316: Anubad Bidhi Ra Karya

2082-1 1-13 NHCA5l NeHca 3'l 5: Archaeology

BUD5 Bud 315i Buddhist Art & Architecture,lcono

N HCA5 NeHca 305: Cultu re V

H rs5 His 315: Modern Europe

GEO5A Ge 315: Agriculture Geography

Ge 315: Geograph ical Thought

GEO5B Ge 315: Political Geog raphy

GEO5GT Ge 315: Remote Sensinq & GIS Th

GEOVA

GEOVD Geog 305: Geographical Thought

H ISV His 305: Modern Europe, 1789-1945

N HCAVA

N HCAVB NeHca 305: Hindu & Buddhist Philosophy

LINV Lin 305: Literacy

Lin 305A: Language Teaching

Bud305: lntroduction to Buddhist Art Heritage

LIN52 Lin 315: Literacy

LIN 51 Lin 315: Language Teaching

3-YRS Bachelor Degree in Education(B.Ed.)

qten sqq : f{SS 12:00 pM qStR 03:00 pM E+€q

Date Subjects

BUSV 8us Ed305:Advance A.countino

IN DV lnd.Ed305:lndustrial Applied Math

NICTVT lct331 :Graph.,Numeri. Meth.& Software Th

NECOV Eco 331 :Population Studies

NECOVII Eco 332:Rural Economics

NENGV Eng 331:Literature tor Language Dev

2082-10-25

NGEOV Geo 331:Population and Environment Geog

.a6
,d6' ,,

POPVI

Psy 306: Adjust. & Counselling Th.

HOS61

MUS6

GEO5D

Geog 305: Agriculture Geography

NeHca 305: Archaeology

I INVA

BUDV

Code



Date Code Subjects

NHPV Hpe 331:Sports Training & Evalu. in phy

NH ISV Hist331:History of Modern China & lapan

NMATHV Math 331:Algebra & Vector Analysis

NNEPV Np331 :Sahitya Sastra,Nep.samalochana,sodh

NPOLV Pol 331 :Comparative Government

NPOPV POp 331:Quality of Life

NSCVT Sc 33'1 ;Chemistry ll Theory

H.Sc.305: Food Science Th

ENGV Eng.Ed305:Writing Skills in English

N EPV Nep.ad305:Shahitya Shast.Ra Nep.Sam

Math.Ed305:Alge,Vect Anal & Graph Th

SCVT Sc.Ed305:Chemistry tt Th

ECOV Eco.Ed305:Population Studies

ECO6 Eco.Ed306:Rural Economics

GEOV Geo.Ed305:Population.& Env.Geography

HISV H ist. Ed305:H istory of China & Japan

HPV HP.Ed305:School Health.prog.& Sports

POPV Pop. Ed305:Quality of Life

ESVT P.SC.ED 390:Te( h. Env. & Science( fh)

NNFEIIT Nf 322:Nonformal Edu. Methogology Th

2082-10-26

N EPVI Nep390:Nepali Bhasha Shikshen

ENG2T

ENG6 tng.Ed31 5:English for Business

NEPl N ep. Ed 303:Nepa li Katha Ra Upanyas

NEP3 Nep.Ed306:Prayogic Bhasha Bigyan

MATI{1 Math.Ed301 :Modern Mathematics

MATH6 Math.Ed306:Advanced Calculus

sc6T Sc.Ed306:Physics Il Th

Eco. Ed301 :Econom ic Analysis

GEOl Geo.Ed301 :Physical Geography

H I51 Hist.Ed301 :Ancient & I\4edieval H;st

POLl Pol. Ed301 :Politica I Thinkers

HPl HP.Ed301 :Found.of Health Edu

HP6 HP.Ed306:Adm & Super in phycial Edu

POPl

2082-10-27

ENGl ENG.ED 301 :Fund.Of Lang.& Lingustics

ENVlT

scTT

HSCVT

MATHV

PO LV Pol.Ed305;Comprative Government

Eng.Ed31 1:English for Mass Media Th.

ECOl

Pop.Ed301 :Found.of Population Edu.

Env.Ed301:Envir. Edu.l (Ele.t) Th.2082-10-28

Ed307:Biology lll Th.



Date Code Subjects

ECD ECD 301:Fund.of Early Child,Edu

ENFT Env.Ed301 :Envir. Edu.l (Ele.ll) Th

ECDl ECD.ED 301:Funda. of Early Child.tdu

OMGT Bus 308:Office Organization & Mgmt(Th)

NICIT lct 31 1:Computer Funda & Progr. Th

NENGXI Eng 337:Teaching Eng. to Young Learners.

NICOI Eco 31 6:Economics Analaysis

NENGVIIT Eng 333:English for Mass Communi. Th

I{ENGVIII Eng 334:English for Business Communi

NGEOI Geo 31 6:Physical Geography

NHPVII Hp 333:Adm. & Supervision in Phy

NHPIX Hp 335:Adm. & Management in School

NHISI Hist316:Ancient & Medieval Hist. of Nep

NMAIHVII lviath 333:Advanced Calculus

NMGI Mgmt 32i:Educational Aaministration

NMGII Mgmt 322:Educational Supervision

NNEPVII Np 333: Prayogik Bhasa Bigyan

NNEPIII Np 321: Nepali Katha Ra Upanyas

NPOLI Pol 31 6:Political Thinkers

NPOPI Pop 316:Foundation o{ Population Edu.

NSCVIIT Sc 333:Physics ll Theory

2082-1 0-29

NICTVIIT ICT 333:e-Learning Th

POP Pop.Ed306:Population Education

sos So.Std392:Teaching Social Studies

ECO ECO.tD 304:Development &. planing

2082-1 I -01

SJE SJ.Ed301 ; Social Justice Education

NtcQil Eco 317:Nepalese Eco.& Quantitative Tech

NENGIX Ettg 335:Academic Writing

NENGX Eng 336:lntro. to Translation Theories

NGEOII Geo 3'l 7:Human Geography

NHPI Hp 316:Foundation of Health Education

NHPIIT Hp 317:Foundation of Physical Edu. Th

NHISil Hist 317:Modern Nepal

NMATHVIII Math 334:Differential Equations & Number

NNEPVIII Np 334:Nep.Shasa Pathyakram,P.Pustak Tatha

Np 322: Nepali Kabita Kabya

NPOLII P0l 3 1 7;Political Analysis

NPOPIII Pop 321:Community & Reproductive Health

208e-1 1 -04

NPOPIV Pop^322:Population & Environnrent Ed u

NNEPIV

i*

ii,1



Date Code Subjects

NSBVIIIT Sc 334:SClll: Biology lll Theory

NSCVTIil Sc 336:Physics lll Th.

NSCIXT Sc 33S:Chemistry lll Theory

NICTVIIIT ICT 334:JAVA & Dot Net Technology Th.

NECOIV Eco 322:Economics of Dev & Education

NENGIIIT Eng 321:English for Communication Th

NMATHI Math 31 6:Foundation of Mathematics

NPOPXIII Pop 338:Basic of Population Education

NSCXilT Sc 338:Environnrental Education Th

NSCXIIIT Sc 339:Environmental Education Th

NSOJUS Sj 338:Social Justice

2082-1 r -05

NSOSXIt Sos 338:Teaching Social Studies

ENGS Eng.Ed392:Teach. English Literatur

NEP2 Nep.Ed304:Kabita Ra Kavya

NEP4 Nep.Ed391:Bhas.Pathya Tath Sha.Padha

MATHT Math.Ed307:l nferential Statistics

ENV2T Env.Ed302:Envir. Edu ll(Ele.l) Th

SC3T Sc.Ed303:Physics I Th.

BOTTT Sc.Ed307:Plan Science (Th.)

scST Sc.Ed308:Chemistry lll Th.

SC9T 5c.Ed309:Physics lll Th.

EC02 Eco.Ed302:Nepalese Eco & Analysis

GEO2 Geo.Ed302:Human & Eco. Geography

HI52 Hist.Ed302:Modern Nepal

POL2 Pol.Ed302:Political Analysis

HP2T H P.Ed302:Fou nd.of Phy.Edu.Th.

HP8 HP.Ed308:Prof.Prep.Adm.& 5uper Hed

POP3 Pop.Ed303:Family Life Educatiorr

POP4T Pop.Ed304:Env.Edu.& Comm.Health Th.

ENST Env.Ed302:Envir. Edu.ll(Ele.ll) Th

ENG9 ENG.ED 393:Eng. langu. Tech. Methods

NECDI Ecd 321:Founda of Early Childhood Dev

NNFEIT Nf 321 :Nonformal Education:Theories

2082-1 1 -08

ECOII EcoEd 302: Nep Economics & Stat

PED2 P.Ed302:Child Development

PEN P.Ed302:Primary Edu.in Nepal

NPRIII P.ed 302:Primary Education in Nepal

FPE P.Ed301 :Fund.of Primary Edu

2082-1 1 -1 0

P.Ed 301:Foundation of Pri mary Edu.PEDl



Date Code Subjects

2082-11-11 NHPXT Hp 336:Community Health Survey Th

Date Code Subjects

CABS MGT.311C: Accounting for Business

CMKC MGT.331C: [,4arketing Communications

FA ES MGT.31 1F: Accounting for Business

FOAR

MGT.31 1: Accounting for Business

coFr

IADV Ny'GT.33 1 : Fundamental of Advertising

FORB MGT.34 l: Fundamentals of Org. Behaviour

2082-10-25

MGT.351:Computer System & Prg. Th

CTXN MGT.312C: Taxation in Nepal

ctM I MGT.322C: Fin. Markets & lnstiturions

CDMG MGT.332C: Distribution Management

CFIR

CPOMT MGT.352C: Product. & Operat.Mgmt Th

MGT.312F: Taxation in Nepal

FFMI M6T.322F: Fin. Markets & lnstitutions

MGT.332Fi Distribution Management

FPOMT

TAX N MGT.312: Taxation in Nepal

FFIMT MGT.322: Foun.oI Fin.lnsl.& lVarkets Th

DIM6 MGT.332: Distribution Manaqement

INBS MGT.342: lnternational Business

MG IST MGT.352: Mgmt lnformation System Th

2082- 10-26

4FIMG MGT.215:Fund. of Financial Mgmt

CADT MGT.3'l3C: Auditing

C'AN MGT.323C: lnvestment Analysis

CFSE MGT.333C: Fundamentals of Sellinq

MGT.353C; lntro. Mgmt.lnformation Sys Th

FADT MGT.313F: Auditing

MGT.323F: lnvestment Analysis

FFSE MGT.333f: Fundamentals of Selling

2082-10-27

FMIST

3-YRS Bachelor of Bussines Studies(BBS)

q$qfl$q-q: fuf,S 12:00 pM s*tR 03.00 pM dtFre{

MGT.341Fr Organizational Anal.& Rela.

ACBS

MGT.321 : Corporate Finance

CSP6T

MGT.342C: Found. o{ lndustrial Relat.

FTXN

FDMG

MGT.352F: Prod.& Operations Mgmt Th.

c t\,1tsr

FIAN

A
MGT.353F: lntro. to Mgmt tnf. Sys Th.

A
hm

{et



Date Code Subjects

AU DT MGT.313: Auditinq

FUIN MGT.323: Fundamental of lnvestment

FS Et MGT.333: Fu ndamentals of Selling

FSTM MGT.343: Fundamentals of Strategic Mgmt

PDMGE t\4GT.353: Productivity Management Th

2082-10-2A MGT.316C: Acc.for Fin.lnstitutions Th

FAFIT MGT.316F: Acct. For Fin. lnstruction Th

MGT.3'14: Acc. for Financial tnst

EKIST MGT.324: Banking and lnsurance Th

FSMK MGT.334: Fundamentals of Service Mkt

MGIR MGT,344: Mgmt of lndustrial Relational

OPRS MGT.354: Operations Research

2082-10-29 TRMGT MGT.401: Tourism Management Th

ESBMT MGT,404: Entrepre.& Small 8us. Mgmt. Th

TPMGT MGT.405: Transport Management Th

PRMGT MGT.406: Project Management Th

BKINT MGT.407: Bank;ng and lnsurance Th

FTTMT MGT.407 Foreign Trade & Transit tr'lgmt Th

PRIVGE

RDCME MGT.402N: Rural Dev.& Co-Oper. N4gmt. Th

ESBM E MCT.404N: Entrepre.& Small Bus. Mgmt Th

TRMG E

TPMGE

2082-11-01 CFMC MGT.321 C: Financial Management

FFMG

FMKC MGT.331 F: Marketing Communications

MGT.343F: lntro. to Human Resour. Dev

3-Years Bachelor Degree in Science(B.Sc.)
q$efl sqq: EiS rz:oo pM q$efr 03:00 pM q+sq

Date Code Subjects

OEHC OPT31 1A:Earth Hazard Control (Opt)

OPT3'1 1 B:English (Opt)

2042-1A-25

oBto OPT3l 1 C:Biostatistic (Opt)

MATHO]

MATH335:Ljnear Programming (Opt)

MATH334:Mechanics (Opt)20a2-10-27

MATHO2

b

CAFIT

ACFI

RDCMT MGT.402: Rural Dev. & Co-Oper. Mgmt. Th.

MGT.406N: Project Ny'anagement Th.

MGT.401 N: Tourism Management Th.

MGT.405N: Transport Management Th.

MGT.32 i F: tin. Management

FHRD

OENG



Date Code S u bjects

MATHO3 [/ATH336:lvlathematical Statistics (Opt)

MATH04 lVATH33TiNumerical Analy.& Comp.prg.(Opt)

MATHs MATH331 :Mathematical Analysis (Comp)

ENVl ENVl31:Env. Pollution & Control (Th)

coMr CS331 :Comput.Aided Model.& Num.Meth.(Th)

BOTl BOT331:Plant Bio-Chem & plant Biorech(Th)

CHEMl CH EM 331:General Chemistry (Th)

GEOl G EO33 i:Stra.& Sedimen,pala.& Eco.Geo(Th)

METl MET33 1 :Hydrology (Theoritical)

M 8331;Agriculture & Food MB (Th)

PHYl PHY331 :Solidstale Phy,Nuc. phy.Mec(Th)

STATl STAT331:Sample Surveys & Degn of Exp.(Th)

20a2-10-29

zool ZOL331:Ecology Fish & Aquaculture (Th)

2082-11-01 RMC RMC:Research Methodology (Comp)

2042-11-O4 MATHT lvlATH333:Algebra lt (Comp)

ENV2

coM2 CS332:Data Base Mgmt Systems DBMS (Th)

BOT3 BOT333:Environment & Biodjversity (Th)

CHEM3 CH EM333:General Chemistry It (Th)

G333:Engi Geo,Expl.Geo,Env.Geo.Rs & GIS-Th

MET2 NIET332:Applied lvleterology (Theoritical)

MB3 lvl8333;Medical & Environmental f,4B (Th)

PHY332:Physics(Quan.Mech.,Math.phy)(Th)

2082-1 1-05

ZO1332:Medical Zoo,Applied Entomology(Th)

MATH6

STAT2 STAT332:Applied Statistics (Th)

9 sqi-ff q$€r +.rfdq er$'R q-SercT e6q.R{a 6 rChffit# An-u gr, Gr+T q{e{r qfti ilr I

11 gi oilrerRra fr-o q-{ .ilscT qB B E.o1 qd Wnr h--{T r0qir erFra ffi & 1

i) lr*rndrs qoe{rfir ffi onjffi aqFTsm eq6 {rq-+fl I

8) c-$s{l6l flFI sIEA dq E-d, ril{r{ *+t, crc6 tw, sTf s{rfr srcTfi-ils qtnrrf entrfr er{ e<rtnerol qd ffi ff{ qql.r
,r{qfu t

$ ffirm qSff qm I qtr,tt 0r* qrqfud qflqsA q*rrre-r aql sflinfuo {rqF.{+i rr0sfi slq, rrt mwrg s.g.avr
rt&t qM Eqqt ce olqfmqqT ${d qEq.fu I

e rt1sfl 1]tri.f!fi !}dr{o rrtd, wrd ara, qgv, Efurd sTq{.q€r q0srmr fr$fU-o aqrq {rqqr M q1q qr{+&;r I Brrrqr
h-qreq$d s{dr qrqn qqa q{ sfr6 r

MBl

ENV332:Resourse Conservation & MGMT(Th)

GEO3

PHY2

zoo2

MATH332:Advanced Calculus (Comp)2082-1 1-1 1

{:1

(EAI:



b) q$efi '3{te{ 6rrq u{ gsrT BEart Bfr rmrfdol ffqird€ nqr qrmrc-a d}'q$e:rsT frlq-rsrT, q0e[ o{r}fi rrrrqqr

Tt slg;d qqafl ftEqi al$ g-t a $ qful rnt qu qfrefi fr{q{s I qq-rrr 3rdrqT 6{ rrqcr q|qs sr fu{Rff Eqc
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